
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 29 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36103752 5PSSDB 18.81 5.15 96.87

36103765 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.13 5.15 93.37

36103781 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 18.82 3.50 65.87

36103794 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.88 5.15 97.23

36103810 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 18.79 4.20 78.92

36103821 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 18.75 3.50 65.62

36103885 P10 - 115318 5PSSDB 18.84 5.15 97.03

36103895 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.79 5.15 96.77

36103906 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 18.75 4.20 78.75

36103918 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.82 5.15 96.92

36103929 P10 - 115318 5PSSDB 18.73 5.15 96.46

36103940 P10 - 115318 5PSSDB 18.63 5.15 95.94

36103956 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 18.72 4.20 78.62

36103965 P10 - 107524 5PSSDB 18.72 5.15 96.41

36103976 P10 - 115318 5PSSDB 18.69 5.15 96.25

36103994 P10 - 107524 5PSSDB 18.75 5.15 96.56

36104016 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 18.64 4.20 78.29

36104030 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 18.67 3.50 65.34

36104042 P10 - 115318 10PSSDA 18.76 5.15 96.61

36104053 P10 - 111622 10PSSDA 18.72 4.20 78.62

36104062 P10 - 105200 7PSSDB 18.69 5.15 96.25

36104076 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 18.74 4.20 78.71

36104086 P10 - 96937 10PSSDA 18.86 3.70 69.78

36104094 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 18.72 4.20 78.62

36104100 P10 - 116146 5PSSDB 18.64 5.15 96.00

36104113 P10 - 115318 5PSSDB 18.71 5.15 96.36

36104125 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 18.64 4.20 78.29

36104132 P10 - 117845 10PSSDA 18.68 5.15 96.20

36104141 5PSSDB 18.71 5.15 96.36

2533.02

5% -126.65

SUBTOTAL 2406.37

-$179.74

TOTAL $2226.63

Settlement
of payment

Jonathan Zelaya Salazar (Lempiras Corp) 2/14/2025

Jonathan Zelaya Salazar R004447

0

D246

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1

P10 - 107524

Fuel


	02-07-2025 to 02-13-2025



